Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:03.06
3:10.59
3:12.65
3:13.54
3:16.85
3:20.78
3:22.02
3:22.61
3:22.71
3:25.73
3:27.13
3:31.87
3:36.22
3:44.65
3:46.98
3:47.35
3:48.35
3:55.60
3:57.61

4:49.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:03.06
3:10.59

3:12.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

397
352
340
336
319
301
295
292
292

279

256
241
214

186
181
100

WA Pts
397
352
340

Round

Round
F
F
F

Date

22111115
05/07/15
18/04/15
15/02/15
22/03/14
01/11/14
13/04/14
23/11/14
24/11113
07/07/13
05/10/14
28/04/13
17/03/13
13/01/13
25/11/12
07/10/12
08/07/12
26/11/12
15/04/12
31/12/10

Date
22/11/15
05/07/15
18/04/15

Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City Summer Festival

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

BG Surrey County Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Guildford County Qualifier Meet
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Surrey County Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City Club Champs

Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City Summer Festival

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Venue

Surrey
Guildford
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Haslemere
Cranleigh
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Derby
Haslemere
Guildford
Guildford

Guildford

Venue
Surrey
Guildford

Northolt

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

Level
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:13.54
3:22.61
3:20.78
3:27.13
3:22.02
3:16.85
3:22.71
3:25.73
3:31.87
3:36.22
3:44.65
3:55.60
3:46.98
3:47.35
3:48.35
3:57.61
4:49.87

Copyright 2024

336
292
301
274
295
319
292
279
256
241
214
186
208

204
181
100

15/02/15
23/11/14
01/11/14
05/10/14
13/04/14
22/03/14
24/11113
07/07/13
28/04/13
17/03/13
13/01/13
26/11/12
25/1112
07/10/12
08/07/12
15/04/12
31/12/10

Surrey Age Group Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

BG Surrey County Championships
Guildford County Qualifier Meet
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Surrey County Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City Club Champs

Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Cranleigh
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Haslemere
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Derby
Haslemere
Guildford
Guildford

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



