Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:03.06	397	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	2
3:10.59	352	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:12.65	340	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
3:13.54	336	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:16.85	319	F	22/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:20.78	301	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
3:22.02	295	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:22.61	292	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:22.71	292	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:25.73	279	F	07/07/13	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Guildford Ct	3
3:27.13	274	F	05/10/14	Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
3:31.87	256	F	28/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:36.22	241	F	17/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:44.65	214	F	13/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
3:46.98	208	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:47.35	207	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Guildford Ct	2
3:48.35	204	F	08/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Guildford Ct	3
3:55.60	186	F	26/11/12	Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:57.61	181	F	15/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
4:49.87	100	F	31/12/10	Guildford City Club Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	3:03.06	397	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	2
	3:10.59	352	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
Сор	3:12.65 yright 202	340 4	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:13.54	336	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:22.61	292	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:20.78	301	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
3:27.13	274	F	05/10/14	Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
3:22.02	295	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:16.85	319	F	22/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:22.71	292	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:25.73	279	F	07/07/13	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Guildford Ct	3
3:31.87	256	F	28/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:36.22	241	F	17/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:44.65	214	F	13/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
3:55.60	186	F	26/11/12	Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:46.98	208	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:47.35	207	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Guildford Ct	2
3:48.35	204	F	08/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Guildford Ct	3
3:57.61	181	F	15/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
4:49.87	100	F	31/12/10	Guildford City Club Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS